
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
ROUND 3 AUTOCROSS

18/04/2021
Run 6  Hats

400.78473 Richard Gay Mitsubishi VR4 F2 80.635 0 79.508 0 79.564 0 80.672 0 80.472 0 1 180.605 0

408.68975 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 82.499 1 81.561 0 81.063 0 82.805 0 81.807 0 2 281.453 0

417.76357 Paul Gladman Fod Laser TX3 B 85.273 0 82.744 0 82.996 0 83.343 0 83.407 0 3 1123.483 0

422.45671 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F1 85.119 0 83.193 0 84.477 0 84.824 0 85.095 0 4 184.867 0

422.72678 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 gtI J3 85.258 0 85.352 0 84.445 0 85.32 0 83.822 0 5 183.881 0

423.05872 Kenneth Rowland Subaru WRX F2 85.141 0 82.926 1 83.538 0 84.755 0 85.289 0 6 384.335 0

424.76356 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 86.365 0 84.729 0 83.619 0 84.938 0 85.513 0 7 185.964 0

432.59961 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 87.5 0 85.479 0 85.813 0 86.693 0 87.114 0 8 188.769 1

433.57374 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 87.034 0 85.894 0 86.212 0 87.443 0 86.99 0 9 489.316 1

434.4467 Glenn Rivers Hyundai Excel C 87.415 0 85.424 0 85.879 1 88.023 0 86.756 0 10 186.822 0

436.06551 Oakley Haddon Ford Laser A 90.089 0 86.267 0 85.152 0 87.288 0 113.601 0 11 287.269 0

436.55462 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 88.555 0 87.312 0 87.002 0 88.1 0 87.162 0 12 286.978 0

438.21150 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 89.006 0 84.875 0 87.758 0 87.189 0 89.383 0 13 389.784 0

440.21766 Tim Shepherd Mitsubishi Mirage C 92.106 0 89.729 0 87.059 0 87.631 0 88.402 0 14 287.396 0

441.63370 Greg Park Peugeot 206 D 93.116 0 90.034 0 86.779 0 88.508 0 89.191 0 15 187.121 0

444.48669 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 91.269 0 88.1 0 88.644 0 88.477 0 87.996 0 16 489.002 1

449.71760 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 115.617 0 86.473 0 85.486 1 84.89 1 87.627 2 17 585.241 0

460.92558 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 92.957 0 90.731 0 92.619 0 91.472 0 90.834 1 18 293.146 0

462.43659 Alan Cureton Peugeot 206 B 95.125 0 92.474 1 91.434 0 94.023 0 91.233 0 19 390.621 0

468.46565 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 93.356 0 92.149 0 93.756 0 94.562 0 132.812 0 20 394.642 0

468.65363 Dylan Dolan Hughes Ford Laser A 93.874 0 90.687 0 92.603 1 93.752 0 97.896 0 21 692.737 0

480.37764 Drew Gladman Toyota Corolla A 95.15 0 100.817 0 104.752 1 92.275 0 96.362 0 22 795.773 0

500.9879 Donna Stephen Mitsubishi Mirage L 102.062 0 101.272 0 99.064 0 101.949 0 98.883 0 23 199.812 0

508.16952 Jake Gladman Toyota Corolla A 96.885 0 93.915 0 92.951 1 96.159 3 98.259 2 24 8106.191 3

514.13454 Brayden Quirk BMW C 108.706 2 92.6 0 100.35 0 102.655 1 103.313 1 25 4105.216 0

514.15877 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J3 105.873 0 102.015 0 103.428 0 102.629 0 103.959 0 26 2102.127 0
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523.82468 Damian Quirk BMW C 91.601 1 104.686 0 112.528 2 101.6 0 154.485 10 27 598.409 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

424.76356 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 86.365 0 0 83.619 0 84.938 0 85.513 0 7 184.729 85.964 0

436.06551 Oakley Haddon Ford Laser A 90.089 0 0 85.152 0 87.288 0 113.601 0 11 286.267 87.269 0

438.21150 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 89.006 0 0 87.758 0 87.189 0 89.383 0 13 384.875 89.784 0

444.48669 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 91.269 0 0 88.644 0 88.477 0 87.996 0 16 488.1 89.002 1

449.71760 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 115.617 0 0 85.486 1 84.89 1 87.627 2 17 586.473 85.241 0

468.65363 Dylan Dolan Hughe Ford Laser A 93.874 0 0 92.603 1 93.752 0 97.896 0 21 690.687 92.737 0

480.37764 Drew Gladman Toyota Corolla A 95.15 0 0 104.752 1 92.275 0 96.362 0 22 7100.817 95.773 0

508.16952 Jake Gladman Toyota Corolla A 96.885 0 0 92.951 1 96.159 3 98.259 2 24 893.915 106.191 3

BOver 1800cc Standard

417.76357 Paul Gladman Fod Laser TX3 B 85.273 0 0 82.996 0 83.343 0 83.407 0 3 182.744 123.483 0

460.92558 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 92.957 0 0 92.619 0 91.472 0 90.834 1 18 290.731 93.146 0

462.43659 Alan Cureton Peugeot 206 B 95.125 0 1 91.434 0 94.023 0 91.233 0 19 392.474 90.621 0

C0-1600cc Modified

434.44067 Glenn Rivers Hyundai Excel C 87.415 0 0 85.879 1 88.023 0 86.756 0 10 185.424 86.822 0

440.21766 Tim Shepherd Mitsubishi Mirage C 92.106 0 0 87.059 0 87.631 0 88.402 0 14 289.729 87.396 0

468.46565 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 93.356 0 0 93.756 0 94.562 0 132.812 0 20 392.149 94.642 0

514.13454 Brayden Quirk BMW C 108.706 2 0 100.35 0 102.655 1 103.313 1 25 492.6 105.216 0

523.82468 Damian Quirk BMW C 91.601 1 0 112.528 2 101.6 0 154.485 10 27 5104.686 98.409 0

D1601-2000cc  Modified

441.63370 Greg Park Peugeot 206 D 93.116 0 0 86.779 0 88.508 0 89.191 0 15 190.034 87.121 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

422.45671 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F 85.119 0 0 84.477 0 84.824 0 85.095 0 4 183.193 84.867 0
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400.78473 Richard Gay Mitsubishi VR4 F 80.635 0 0 79.564 0 80.672 0 80.472 0 1 179.508 80.605 0

408.68975 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 82.499 1 0 81.063 0 82.805 0 81.807 0 2 281.561 81.453 0

423.05872 Kenneth Rowland Subaru WRX F 85.141 0 1 83.538 0 84.755 0 85.289 0 6 382.926 84.335 0

433.57374 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 87.034 0 0 86.212 0 87.443 0 86.99 0 9 485.894 89.316 1

ISpecials

432.59961 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 87.5 0 0 85.813 0 86.693 0 87.114 0 8 185.479 88.769 1

436.55462 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 88.555 0 0 87.002 0 88.1 0 87.162 0 12 287.312 86.978 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

422.72678 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 gtI J3 85.258 0 0 84.445 0 85.32 0 83.822 0 5 185.352 83.881 0

514.15877 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J3 105.873 0 0 103.428 0 102.629 0 103.959 0 26 2102.015 102.127 0

LLadies

500.98079 Donna Stephen Mitsubishi Mirage L 102.062 0 0 99.064 0 101.949 0 98.883 0 23 1101.272 99.812 0
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